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nas1831h4c04
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Model Number
Outside Diameter
Thread Size
Thread Type
Brand

CAD Key

Finish

Length

Material

Material Description

Model Number
Outside Diameter
Thread Size
Thread Type

RAF
nas1831h4c04
None

0.25 in

Nylon
Polyamide, composition 6/6 (Nylon) (L-
P410)

NAS1831

0.25 in

6-32

Female, Female
RAF
nas1831h4c04
None

6.35 mm

Nylon
Polyamide, composition 6/6 (Nylon) (L-
P410)

NAS1831

6.35 mm

6-32

Female, Female
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