nas1831h4c04

Brand	RAF
CAD Key	nas1831h4c04
Finish	None
Length	0.25 in
Material	Nylon
Material Description	Polyamide, composition 6/6 (Nylon) (L-P410)
Model Number	NAS1831
Outside Diameter	0.25 in
Thread Size	6-32
Thread Type	Female, Female
Brand	RAF
CAD Key	nas1831h4c04
Finish	None
Length	6.35 mm
Material	Nylon
Material Description	Polyamide, composition 6/6 (Nylon) (L- P410)
Model Number	NAS1831
Outside Diameter	6.35 mm
Thread Size	6-32
Thread Type	Female, Female